ANSWER CHOICES

Under 16
16-24
25-34
35-44
45-54
55-64
65-74
75+

Prefer not to say

TOTAL

A Sustainable Learning Estate For Moray - Buckie ASG

Q1 What age group do you fit into?

Answered: 334  Skipped: 0

Prefer not to say Under 16

1ils 16-24
6574 25-34
55-64 ‘

45-54

35-44

RESPONSES
0.30%

2.69%
20.66%
37.13%
18.86%
11.98%
6.59%
0.60%

1.20%

1/54

69

124

63

40

22

334
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Q2 What is your sex?

Male

Female

Prefer not to
say

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Male
Female

Prefer not to say

TOTAL

Answered: 334

30%

40% 50%

2/54

Skipped: 0

60% 70% 80%

RESPONSES
17.66%

80.84%

1.50%

90% 100%

59

270

334
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Q3 Are you an employee of Moray Council?

Answered: 334  Skipped: 0

Yes

No

Prefer not to
say

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 34.43% 115
No 58.68% 196
Prefer not to say 6.89% 23
TOTAL 334
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Q4 Are you a parent or carer who has a child/children attending pre-
school, primary or secondary?

Answered: 334  Skipped: 0

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 68.26% 228
NoO 31.74% 106
TOTAL 334

454
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Q5 Which setting/s does your child or children attend? (Select all that
apply)

Answered: 223  Skipped: 111

Secondary
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Pre-school 27.80%
Primary 69.06%
Secondary 42.60%

Total Respondents: 223
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Q6 Please select the school(s) attended by you or your child/young person

Answered: 223  Skipped: 111

Nursery /
Early Learning

Cluny Primary

Cullen Primary

Findochty
Primary
Millbank

Primary

Portessie
Primary

Portgordon
Primary

Portknockie
Primary

St Peter's
Primary

Buckie High

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES
Nursery / Early Learning
Cluny Primary

Cullen Primary
Findochty Primary
Millbank Primary
Portessie Primary
Portgordon Primary
Portknockie Primary

St Peter's Primary

Buckie High
Total Respondents: 223

A Sustainable Learning Estate For Moray - Buckie ASG

7/54

RESPONSES
25.56%

15.70%

5.83%

20.63%

8.52%

13.00%

3.59%

4.04%

3.59%

43.50%

57

35

13

46

19

29

97
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Q7 Does your child/ren receive additional support with their learning within
school?

Answered: 223  Skipped: 111

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 18.83% 42
NoO 81.17% 181
TOTAL 223
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Q8 Which of the following supports are in place for your child/ren? (Select
all that apply)

Behaviour/socia
lisation

School caters
for specific
physical need

School caters
for a specific
non-physical...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20%

ANSWER CHOICES

Behaviour/socialisation
School caters for specific physical need
School caters for a specific non-physical need

Other (please specify)
Total Respondents: 42

Answered: 42

30%

40% 50%
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Skipped: 292

60%

70%

80%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
35.71%

11.90%

42.86%

33.33%

15

18

14
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Q9 Does your child/children attend their catchment school for your
address, or will attend if they are currently in a nursery/early years
placement?

Answered: 223  Skipped: 111

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 85.65%

No 14.35%
TOTAL

10/54

191

32

223
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Q10 Which of the following influenced your decision to send your child/ren
to a non-catchment school? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 31  Skipped: 303

Academic

success
Before/after
school

childcare

Behaviour/socia
lisation

Curricular

offer
Extra-curricula
r offer

School
reputation

Friends/family
also attend

Location/travel
arrangements

School caters
for specific
physical need
School caters
for a specific
non-physical...

School staff -
Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Academic success 6.45%
Before/after school childcare 12.90%
Behaviour/socialisation 9.68%
Curricular offer 3.23%
Extra-curricular offer 0.00%
School reputation 25.81%
Friends/family also attend 16.13%
Location/travel arrangements 29.03%
School caters for specific physical need 0.00%
School caters for a specific non-physical need 0.00%
School staff 16.13%
Other (please specify) 51.61%

Total Respondents: 31
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ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

A Sustainable Learning Estate For Moray - Buckie ASG

Q11 Do you work in a school?

Answered: 328  Skipped: 6

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
31.10% 102
68.90% 226

328
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Q12 What is your role within the school?

Answered: 100  Skipped: 234

Teacher

Principal
Teacher/Depute/
Head Teacher

Personal
Support
Assistant(PS...

Clerical/Facili
ties/Other
Support Staff

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Teacher 29.00% 29
Principal Teacher/Depute/Head Teacher 13.00% 13
Personal Support Assistant(PSA)/Classroom Assistant 26.00% 26
Clerical/Facilities/Other Support Staff 12.00% 12
Other (please specify) 20.00% 20
TOTAL 100
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Q15 In which capacity are you completing this survey? You can only make

one choice, you can however complete the survey more than once in
another capacity.

Answered: 324  Skipped: 10

A Parent or
carer

A member of
School Staff

A pupil
attending
school Bucki...

An individual
member of the
public

Member of a
Community
Council

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
A Parent or carer 65.12%

A member of School Staff 8.02%

A pupil attending school Buckie High school 0.31%

An individual member of the public 26.54%
Member of a Community Council 0.00%
TOTAL

17/54

211

26

86

324
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Q16 In your opinion a school should be reviewed when:

Answered: 231  Skipped: 103

Theroll of a
school drops
below an agr...

The
utilisation of
aschool dro...

There are
significant
changes to...

A school
exceeds optimum
utilisation
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Thereis a
significant
change withi...

Thereis a
significant
change to th...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree . Neither agr... . Disagree
. Strongly Di...
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The roll of a school drops below an
agreed minimum number (15) for
an extended period of time -
"Mothballing"

The utilisation of a school drops
below an agreed minimum level
(50%) for an extended period of
time

There are significant changes to
schools which change demand for
places

A school exceeds optimum
utilisation

There is a significant change within
the catchment areas e.g. a new
housing development

There is a significant change to the
building condition that adversely
impacts education

STRONGLY
AGREE

32.03%
74

19.05%
44

22.51%
52

27.71%
64

46.32%
107

47.62%
110

AGREE

34.63%
80

32.47%
75

47.19%
109

41.56%
96

41.56%
96

38.10%
88

NEITHER
AGREE
NOR
DISAGREE

13.42%
31

22.51%
52

18.18%
42

19.05%
44

5.63%
13

6.06%
14
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DISAGREE

16.02%
37

19.48%
45

8.23%
19

8.66%
20

5.19%
12

6.06%
14

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

3.90%

6.49%
15

3.90%

3.03%

1.30%

2.16%

TOTAL

231

231

231

231

231

231

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.92

2.13

1.94

1.87

1.61

1.63
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Q17 Condition refers to the state of the school in complying with health
and safety, security and the physical condition of the building.Suitability is
how well the school is set up to provide education - the functionality of
spaces, how accessible it is, how good the ICT is, ability to control things
like temperature and noise.The condition and suitability of the school
building/buildings has an impact on:

Answered: 231  Skipped: 103

The quality of
learning and
teaching...

The social and
emotional
wellbeing of...

The social and
emotional
wellbeing of...
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Levels of
attainment

Relationships
with the
community

The workload
of staff

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree . Neither agr... . Disagree
. Strongly Di...
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The quality of learning and
teaching assessment

The social and emotional
wellbeing of learners

The social and emotional
wellbeing of staff

Levels of attainment

Relationships with the
community

The workload of staff

A Sustainable Learning Estate For Moray - Buckie ASG

STRONGLY
AGREE

45.45%
105

43.29%
100

42.86%
99

29.44%
68

24.24%
56

28.14%
65

AGREE
34.63%
80

34.20%
79

36.36%
84

38.10%
88

41.56%
96

38.10%
88

NEITHER AGREE
NOR DISAGREE

9.09%
21

12.12%
28

11.26%
26

16.45%
38

20.35%
47

19.91%
46
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DISAGREE
8.66%
20

8.23%
19

6.49%
15

12.99%
30

12.12%
28

11.26%
26

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

2.16%
5

2.16%
5

3.03%
7

3.03%
7

1.73%
4

2.60%
6

TOTAL

231

231

231

231

231

231

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.68

1.69

1.70

1.90

1.91

1.88
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Q18 The size of a school has an impact on:

Answered: 231  Skipped: 103

The quality of
learning
teaching and...

The social and
emotional
wellbeing of...

The social and
emotional
wellbeing of...

Levels of
attainment
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Relationships
with the
community

The workload
of staff

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree . Neither agr... . Disagree
. Strongly Di...

STRONGLY AGREE NEITHER AGREE DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL WEIGHTED

AGREE NOR DISAGREE DISAGREE AVERAGE

The quality of learning 31.60% 36.36% 12.12% 13.85% 6.06%
teaching and assessment 73 84 28 32 14 231 1.94
The social and emotional 34.20%  35.93% 12.55% 12.55% 4.76%
wellbeing of learners 79 83 29 29 11 231 1.88
The social and emotional 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%
wellbeing of learners 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
Levels of attainment 25.97% 35.93% 17.32% 15.58% 5.19%

60 83 40 36 12 231 2.00
Relationships with the 22.94%  29.87% 27.27% 15.58% 4.33%
community 53 69 63 36 10 231 2.01
The workload of staff 28.14% 34.20% 21.21% 12.55% 3.90%

65 79 49 29 9 231 1.92
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Q19 In answering question 17, are your responses in relation to a large
Primary (more than 100) or small Primary (less than 100) school?

Answered: 231  Skipped: 103

Small

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Large 54.55% 126
Small 45.45% 105
TOTAL 231
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Q20 In your opinion what should be the minimum utilisation in a Primary
school building?

ANSWER CHOICES

50%

60 %

70%

80%

More than 80%

TOTAL

100%
90%
80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%

Answered: 217
50% 60 % 70%
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Skipped: 117
[ |
80% More than 80%

RESPONSES

48.85% 106

18.43% 40

17.05% 37

9.22% 20

6.45% 14
217



A Sustainable Learning Estate For Moray - Buckie ASG

Q21 Do you think it is fair and equitable that the same amount of money is
spent to educate every Moray pupil, regardless of which school they
attend?

Answered: 217  Skipped: 117

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 67.74% 147
No 32.26% 70
TOTAL 217
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Q22 Why do you not think it is fair and equitable that the same amount is
spent to educate every Moray pupil, regardless of the school they attend?

Answered: 56  Skipped: 278
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Q23 To what extent to you agree or disagree with the following
statements?

Answered: 207  Skipped: 127

All school
buildings
should be...

We should
aspire for all
school...

It is better
to have less
school...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree . Neither Agr... . Disagree
. Strongly Di...
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All school buildings should be
accessible for all pupils, staff and
visitors

We should aspire for all school
buildings to offer equity of
opportunity to children and young
people

It is better to have less school
buildings in better condition than
having more school buildings in
poorer condition.
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STRONGLY
AGREE

54.59%
113

58.94%
122

32.37%
67

AGREE

34.78%

72

36.71%
76

23.19%
48

NEITHER
AGREE
NOR
DISAGREE

8.70%
18

2.90%

20.77%
43
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DISAGREE

1.93%

1.45%

17.39%
36

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

0.00%

0.00%

6.28%
13

TOTAL

207

207

207

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.47

1.43

1.98
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Q24 Please enter any other comments on this section.

Answered: 83  Skipped: 251

32/54



A Sustainable Learning Estate For Moray - Buckie ASG

Q25 To what extent to you agree or disagree with the following statement?

It is
acceptable for
a pupil to...

Answered: 201

0% 10% 20% 30%
. Strongly Ag... . Agree
. Strongly Di...
STRONGLY AGREE
AGREE
It is acceptable for a pupil to travel 12.94%  24.38%

further to attend a school building 26
of better condition and sulitability

49

40%

Skipped: 133
50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Neither Agr... . Disagree
NEITHER DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE NOR DISAGREE
DISAGREE

22.89% 27.36% 12.44%

46 55 25 201
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Q26 In your opinion, how long is a maximum acceptable one-way travel
time for primary aged pupils?

Answered: 201  Skipped: 133

Less than 15
minutes

15 to 30
minutes

30to 45
minutes

More than 45
minutes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Less than 15 minutes 54.23% 109
15 to 30 minutes 43.28% 87
30 to 45 minutes 2.49% 5
More than 45 minutes 0.00% 0
TOTAL 201
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Q27 In your opinion, how long is a maximum acceptable one-way travel
time for secondary aged pupils?

Less than 15
minutes

15 to 30
minutes

30to 45
minutes

45 to 60
minutes

60to 75
minutes

More than 75
minutes

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50%

ANSWER CHOICES

Less than 15 minutes

15 to 30 minutes

30 to 45 minutes

45 to 60 minutes

60 to 75 minutes

More than 75 minutes

TOTAL

Answered: 201  Skipped: 133
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70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
22.89%

47.76%

23.88%

5.47%

0.00%

0.00%

46

96

48

11

201
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Q28 Please share any other comments on this section

Answered: 51  Skipped: 283
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Q29 To what extent to you agree or disagree with the following statement?

Answered: 199  Skipped: 135
School
buildings and
grounds shou... -
School
buildings and
grounds shou... -
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90%
. Strongly Ag... . Agree Neither Agr... . Disagree
. Strongly Di...
STRONGLY AGREE NEITHER DISAGREE STRONGLY
AGREE AGREE NOR DISAGREE
DISAGREE
School buildings and grounds 21.11%  40.70% 22.61% 14.07% 1.51%
should be used by council and 42 81 45 28 3
partner services
School buildings and grounds 25.63% 42.21% 17.59% 12.06% 2.51%
should include community use 51 84 35 24 5
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100%

TOTAL

199

199

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.96

1.91
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Q30 In your opinion when should a primary school building and grounds be
used:

Answered: 199  Skipped: 135

For council
and partner
services.

By the
Community.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. During the ... . Outwith th... During and ... . Not at all
DURING THE OUTWITH THE DURING AND OUTWITH NOT TOTAL WEIGHTED
SCHOOL DAY SCHOOL DAY THE SCHOOL DAY AT ALL AVERAGE
For council and 12.56% 45.73% 30.15% 11.56%
partner services. 25 91 60 23 199 2.41
By the Community. 5.03% 65.83% 16.58%  12.56%
10 131 33 25 199 2.37
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Q31 In your opinion when should a secondary school building and grounds
be used:

Answered: 199  Skipped: 135

For council
and partner
service use

By the
community

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. During the ... . Outwith th... During and ... . Not at all
DURING THE OUTWITH THE DURING AND OUTWITH NOT TOTAL WEIGHTED
SCHOOL DAY SCHOOL DAY THE SCHOOL DAY AT AVERAGE
ALL
For council and 11.56% 42.21% 39.20% 7.04%
partner service use 23 84 78 14 199 2.42
By the community 6.03% 55.78% 31.66% 6.53%
12 111 63 13 199 2.39
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Q32 Do you have any other suggestions how school/s could be used as an
income generator to make the building/s more viable?

Answered: 51  Skipped: 283
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Q33 To what extent to you agree or disagree with the following statement?

Answered: 199  Skipped: 135
Our school
buildings
should have...
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
. Strongly Ag... . Agree Neither Agr... . Disagree
. Strongly Di...
STRONGLY AGREE NEITHER DISAGREE STRONGLY TOTAL
AGREE AGREE NOR DISAGREE
DISAGREE
Our school buildings should have 26.63% 42.21% 24.12% 4.02% 3.02%
high standards in energy 53 84 48 8 6 199
efficiency and low carbon
emissions
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Q34 Would you like to answer the set of questions?

Answered: 195  Skipped: 139

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 68.21% 133
No 31.79% 62
TOTAL 195
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Q35 Do you have any of the following, which have lasted, or are expected
to last, at least 12 months? (Select all that apply)

Answered: 130  Skipped: 204

Deafness or

partial hearing
loss

Blindness or

partial sight I
loss

Full or

partial loss of
voice of...

Learning
disability

Learning
difficulty

Development
disorder

Mental health
condition

Physical
disability

Long-term
illness’ -

disease or...
No Condition

Prefer not to
say

provide a brief
description ...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Other (please I

43 /54



A Sustainable Learning Estate For Moray - Buckie ASG

ANSWER CHOICES

Deafness or partial hearing loss

Blindness or partial sight loss

Full or partial loss of voice or difficulty speaking
Learning disability

Learning difficulty

Development disorder

Mental health condition

Physical disability

Long-term iliness, disease or condition
No Condition

Prefer not to say

Other (please provide a brief description of any other condition not listed)

Total Respondents: 130

44 | 54

RESPONSES
2.31%

1.54%

0.00%

0.77%

2.31%

0.77%

6.92%

1.54%

17.69%

67.69%

5.38%

1.54%

23

88



A Sustainable Learning Estate For Moray - Buckie ASG

Q36 Do you look after, or give any help or support to family members,
friends, neighbours or others because of either:long-term physical / mental
ill-health / disability; orproblems related to old age?(Do not count anything

you do as part of yourpaid employment)

Answered: 132  Skipped: 202

Yes, 1to 19
hours a week

Yes, 20 to 34
hours a week

Yes, 35 to 49
hours a week

Yes, 50 or
more hours a
week

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

No 75.00% 99
Yes, 1 to 19 hours a week 17.42% 23
Yes, 20 to 34 hours a week 2.27% 3
Yes, 35 to 49 hours a week 3.03% 4
Yes, 50 or more hours a week 2.27% 3
TOTAL 132

45/ 54



A Sustainable Learning Estate For Moray - Buckie ASG

Q37 Which of the following best describes your sexual orientation?

Straight /
Heterosexual

Gay or Lesbian

Bisexual

Other sexual
orientation
(please...

0% 10%

ANSWER CHOICES
Straight / Heterosexual
Gay or Leshian
Bisexual

Other sexual orientation (please specify)

TOTAL

Answered: 131

40%
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Skipped: 203

50%

90% 100%

RESPONSES
96.95%

2.29%

0.76%

0.00%

127

131



ANSWER CHOICES

Yes

No
TOTAL

A Sustainable Learning Estate For Moray - Buckie ASG

Q41 Are you pregnant or on maternity leave?

Answered: 132  Skipped: 202

Yes I

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

RESPONSES
3.79%

96.21%
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Q42 If you have any other comments on the survey content or wish to
make any suggestions please use the box below to do so.

Answered: 44  Skipped: 290
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Q43 Please Select

Answered: 190  Skipped: 144

The
information |
needed to...

It was easy to
complete the
survey and...

| had enough
time to give an
informed...

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

. Strongly Ag... . Agree . Neither Agr... . Disagree
. Strongly Di...
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The information | needed to
participate was provided and
easy to understand

It was easy to complete the
survey and share my views

| had enough time to give an
informed opinion
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STRONGLY
AGREE

15.79%
30

17.37%
33

19.47%
37

AGREE

50.53%
96

56.32%
107

63.16%
120

NEITHER

AGREE

NOR

DISAGREE
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23.16%
44

17.89%
34

14.74%
28

DISAGREE

8.95%
17

6.32%
12

0.53%

STRONGLY
DISAGREE

1.58%
3

2.11%

2.11%

TOTAL

190

190

190

WEIGHTED
AVERAGE

1.96

1.93

1.85





